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CORE CONFERENCES

ICAMCT 2025 - Conference Schedule

Date: 09™ - 10™ October 2025

Venue: Paris, France [Physical/Online]

Website: https://coreconferences.com/icamct2025

International Conference on Applied Mathematics and
Communication Technology 2025

15T DAY - 09™ OCTOBER 2025 [THURSDAY]

TIME DESCRIPTION

0900 - 0930
0930 - 1000
1000 - 1015
1015 - 1030
1030 - 1100
1100 - 1300
1300 - 1400
1400 - 1530
1530 — 1545
1545 - 1630
1630 - 1700

Conference Registration
Keynote Speech 1
Group Photograph
Coffee/Tea Break
Keynote Speech 2
Paper Presentation

Lunch
Paper Presentation
Coffee/Tea Break

Poster Display

Certificate Distribution
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International Conference on Applied Mathematics and
Communication Technology 2025

2ND DAY — 10™ OCTOBER 2025 [FRIDAY]

TIME DESCRIPTION

0900 - 0930 Conference Registration
0930 - 1000 Keynote Speech 1
1000 - 1015 Group Photograph
1015 - 1030 Coffee/Tea Break
1030 - 1100 Keynote Speech 2
1100 - 1300 Paper Presentation
1300 - 1400 Lunch

1400 - 1530 Paper Presentation
1530 — 1900 Tour

Instructions

e Paper Presentation Date will be emailed to Individual Authors.

e No casual dress code is allowed.

e Keynote Speech may be generic sometimes in line with other parallel
conferences.

e Tours are not included in the registration.

e If the participant is not on time, the chairs have the right to skip their
presentations.




